
Faculty Faculty College Tenure Status Female Male Grand Total

Full-Time Instructional Faculty Centers and Other Academic Areas Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

College of Arts & Letters Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

College of Business Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

College of Education Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

College of Health & Behavioral
Studies

Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

College of Integrated Science &
Engineering

Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

College of Science & Mathematics Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

College of Visual & Performing Arts Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

The Graduate School Tenured

University Studies Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

Librarians Null

Non-Tenured

4

1

13

2

4

2

1

9

184

28

49

99

6

19

85

22

30

67

34

49

52

18

24

15

16

25

37

13

13

9

5

3

28

8

10

92

33

50

26

12

6

66

21

44

56

21

8

42

15

7

14

6

1

105

18

45

64

4

19

41

14

26

76

7

15

44

4

4

32

3

11

11

17

4

7

6

2

2

11

2

5

23

6

1

1

6

1

17

5

1

1
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Faculty Faculty College Tenure Status Female Male Grand Total

Librarians
Null

Non-Tenured

Tenure Track

Tenured

Grand Total

23

6

1

6

1

17

5

1

1,078506572
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